© 2016, ZT International Ltd
Fiber Patch Cord & Pigtail
Doc. No.: INF3311# v2.5
Ref. No.: FT / HG
ISO9001:2000

@1285 – 1330 nm ≤ 3.5 ps/nm.km
@1550 nm ≤ 18 ps/nm.km
 Ordering Information:
Part No.  Product code Description Remark
INF3311 – A P A P S F L INF-311# 2.0mm Fiber Patch Cord, Simplex -
INF3312 – A P A P S F L INF-311# 3.0mm Fiber Patch Cord, Simplex -
INF3321 – A P A P S F L INF-321# 2.0mm Fiber Patch Cord, Duplex -
INF3322 – A P A P S F L INF-321# 3.0mm Fiber Patch Cord, Duplex -
INF3331 – A P F L INF-331# 0.9mm Fiber Pigtail -
INF3312 – SUSUVD0010 INF-311-SM-SC-SC-0010V
SC/UPC-SC/UPC 3.0mm Fiber Patch
Cord, Simplex, G652D, PVC, 1m
Example